
OL
D 

US
 51

BREWSTER RD

S R
AN

GE
 R

D

HWY 1085

N OAK ST

RIVER RD

SIS
TE

RS
 RD

FIR
E T

OW
ER

 R
D

DU
RB

IN
 R

D

WEINBERGER RD

SHARP RD

OLD COVINGTON HWY

BR
OW

N 
RD

MILLION DOLLAR RD

HWY 1129

AL
LE

N R
D

VINEYARD RD

WADESBORO RD

W 15TH AVE

ESTERBROOK RD

SO
UL

T S
T

WARDLINE RD

YO
KU

M 
RD

PINE ST

FALLER RD

N 
CA

FE
 LI

NE
 R

D

HARRISON AVE

AN
TIO

CH
 R

D

MI
LT

ON
 R

D

DU
NS

ON
 R

D

ST
AF

FO
RD

 R
D

MONROE ST

SOELL D
R

CLUB DELUXE RD

DUMMY LINE RD

N 
WI

LL
IE 

RD

KEYS RD

HA
PP

YW
OO

DS
 R

D

GENERAL OTT RD

N 
TH

IBO
DE

AU
X 

RD

DOVE PARK RD

RA
ND

AL
L R

D

WO
OD

HA
VE

N 
RD

W BLACKCAT RD

LONESOME RD

AD
AM

S 
RD

LA
KE

 PO
NT

CH
AR

TR
AIN

 C
SW

Y

E ADAMS RD

PENN MILL RD

VIOLA ST

N 
CO

BU
RN

 R
D

THREE RIVERS RD

AN
TH

ON
Y R

D

HELENBERG RD

ISA
BE

L S
WA

MP
 RD

PA
TT

I R
D

W HOFFMAN RD

N 
HO

OV
ER

 R
D

TE
EL

 R
D

NEW GENESSEE RD

LAKE RAMSEY RD

PE
CA

N 
ST

W 11TH AVE

PL
AN

TA
TIO

N 
ST

WILSON RD

W 
PL

EA
SA

NT
 R

ID
GE

 R
D

S C
OB

UR
N 

RD

BA
NK

ST
ON

 R
D

KR
AF

T R
D

C M FAGAN DR

DR
UD

E 
RD

STRAIN RD

LAKESHORE DR

W CHURCH ST

S T
HI

BO
DE

AU
X 

RD

J W
 D

AV
IS

 D
R

S B
AY

 ST

PE
RR

ILO
UX

 R
D

HO
RS

E 
BR

AN
CH

 R
D

RU
FU

S 
BA

NK
ST

ON
 R

D

WESTW
OOD DR

FAIRWAY DR

W CAUSEWAY APPROACH

HAY HOLLOW RD

SO
NT

HE
IM

ER
 R

D

CO
FF

EE
 ST

MAGAZINE ST

LALANNE RD

N 
BA

PT
IS

T R
D

N FLORIDA ST

WA
GN

ER
 R

D

E BREWSTER RD

IN
DU

ST
RI

AL
 PA

RK
 R

D

GR
EC

O 
RD

N T
YL

ER
 ST

S 1ST ST

N 7TH ST

MO
ON

EY
 AV

E

S J
AH

NC
KE

 AV
E

CE
DA

R 
LN

PINNACLE PKWY

TOWER RD

S H
OO

VE
R 

RD

PE
RR

ILL
OU

X R
D

RI
DG

DE
LL

 R
D

MAPLEWOOD DR

S S
TR

AIN
 R

D

JA
CK

SO
N A

VE

CR
AP

AN
ZA

NO
 R

D

PHOENIX SQ

S A
IR

PO
RT

 R
D

ROSARYVILLE RD

11
TH

 ST

FLORIDA ST

E HOFFMAN RD

E PARK AVE

S J
EF

FE
RS

ON A
VE

S 2
ND

 ST

W COLEMAN AVE

E CHURCH ST

PLEASANT RIDGE RD EXT

PEAR ST

N PINE ST
FA

LC
ON

ER
 D

R

ROBERT RD

WESTERN AVE

FU
CH

SI
A S

T

N 5TH ST

E COLEMAN AVE

S 8TH ST

N T
AY

LO
R S

T

KOHNKE HILL RD

S 5TH ST

LEE RD

E LITTLE ITALY RD

S 3RD ST

HOLIDAY BLVD

S M
AG

NO
LIA

 ST

SA
NC

TU
AR

Y B
LVD

BARRINGER DR

GE
RA

RD
 ST

E BLACKCAT RD

S C
HO

CT
AW

 RD

ME
NE

TR
E L

N

N T
HE

AR
D S

T

E CHARLES ST

N 
CA

US
EW

AY
 BL

VD

WILLOW
 DR

ORLEANS AVE

PARK AVE

CHAUVIN RD

PARK PLACE DR

NA
TC

HE
Z S

T

CHRYSTAL ST

PALMETTO ST
E 32ND AVE

W PINE

DESOTO ST

FALLER RD

¬«770

¬ «91
2

§̈¦12

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦12

£¤190

£¤51

£¤51

£¤190

£¤190

£¤51

UV22

UV25

UV40

UV16

UV445

UV1082

UV59

UV1085

UV443

UV21

UV442

UV437

UV1054

UV1062

UV1040

UV1081

UV1083

UV1067

UV1063

UV1129

UV1088

UV1078

UV1064

UV1077

UV435

UV450

UV1080

UV1065

UV36

UV1089

UV60

UV3158

UV1087

UV43

UV1038

UV1037

UV1084

UV42

UV1074

UV190

UV1045

UV1073

UV1046

UV443

UV1062

UV443

UV40

UV1040

UV437

UV1062

UV1064
UV1083

UV25

UV1062

UV442

UV1037

UV16 UV16

UV1077

UV445

UV22

UV1062

UV40UV40

UV445

UV59
190

51

Mo
rris

on

21st

Thomas Morris

Collins

1s
t

Railroad

190 Byp

Boston

Florida

Emerald

25

Ca
us

ew
ay

51

190

190Collins

190

19
0

190

Collins

¬«618

RPC Task UPWP B1.21

St. TammanySt. Tammany
ParishParish

0 4 8 Miles

FY20FY20
Obligated ProjectsObligated Projects

Tangipahoa Parish, LouisianaTangipahoa Parish, Louisiana

Prepared by 
Regional Planning Commission for

Jefferson, Orleans, Plaquemines, St. Bernard,
St. Charles, St. John the Baptist, St. Tammany 

and Tangipahoa Parishes
12/10/2020

µ

TangipahoaTangipahoa
ParishParish

RPCID URBAN 
AREA Parish Project 

Number
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Phase

Proj Phase 
Description

FHWA Auth 
Date Project Description Improvement Funding Source Total Cost FY20 Federal Funds 

Obligated FY20
State Other 

Cost Sponsor Cost in TIP Funds 
Remaining

% Federal 
Share ROUTE

912 ST Tangipahoa H.014262 H.014262.5 Design/Engineering 07/27/20
RANDALL ROAD OVER YELLOW 
WATER RIVER FBR-OFF $54,787.13 $43,829.70 $10,957.43 DOTD $54,787.13 $0.00 80


